BetSence Proofing for June 2022 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on BetSence. BetSence website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 30th 13:00 Haydock |Boudica Bay 17.00 2.00 Win 1 32.00 202.6

Single 28th 18:00 Macon Belle 10.00 2.00 Loss 13 -2.00 170.6
Chepstow

Single 28th 16:10 Brighton |ldeal Guest 7.50 2.00 Win 1 13.00 172.6

Single 28th 14:30 Brighton |Retrouvailles 17.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 159.6

Single 27th 20:15 Windsor |Pink Jazz 34.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 161.6

Single 27th 19:00 Cuban Cigar 8.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 163.6
Musselburgh

Single 27th 17:15 Windsor |Lord Gorgeous 15.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 165.6

Single 26th 16:10 Uttoxeter|Finisk River 13.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 167.6

Single 25th 17:20 Chester |Fandabidozi 17.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 168.6

Single 25th 14:30 Chester |Cogital 13.00 2.00 Win 1 24.00 170.6

Single 22nd 19:50 Kempton |Nao Da Mais 23.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 146.6

Single 22nd 19:20 Kempton |Diffident Spirit 41.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 148.6

Single 22nd 17:50 Kempton |Piselli Molli 41.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 149.6

Single 22nd 16:05 Gaelik Coast 7.50 2.00 Win 1 13.00 150.6
\Worcester

Single 22nd 15:25 Carlisle |Baltic Baron 51.00 1.00 Loss 13 -1.00 137.6

Single 22nd 14:25 Carlisle |Poet's Dawn 11.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 138.6

Single 22nd 13:35 Courtandbould 6.00 2.00 Loss PU -2.00 140.6
\Worcester

Single 21st 19:30 Newton |Caro Des Flos 10.00 2.00 Loss PU -2.00 142.6
Abbot

Single 21st 19:10 Newbury |Scarlet Dragon 13.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 144.6

Single 21st 18:55 Newton |Kepy Blanc 19.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 146.6
Abbot

Single 20th 18:25 Coast 34.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 148.6
Wolverhampto
n

Single 20th 16:30 Mauritian Bolt 19.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 150.6
Southwell

Single 20th 15:30 Friary Rock 6.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 152.6
Southwell

Single 19th 17:07 Ensel Du 29.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 154.6
\Worcester Perche

Single 19th 14:35 Monarchoftheg 17.00 2.00 Loss PU -2.00 155.6
\Worcester range

Single 19th 14:00 Ornua 67.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 157.6
\Worcester

Single 18th 17:00 Ascot Mr Wagyu 34.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 158.6

Single 18th 17:00 Ascot Summerghand 21.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 159.6

Single 18th 16:14 Ayr Surprise 33.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 160.6

Picture

Single 18th 15:17 Amazing Red 26.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 161.6
Newmarket

Single 16th 19:30 Lingfield [Handel 51.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 163.6

Single 16th 18:35 Ffos Las |Daenerys 12.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 165.6

Stormborn

Single 15th 13:50 Hamilton |Inside Intel 13.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 167.6

Single 15th 20:20 Costa Adeje 12.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 168.6
Nottingham

Single 15th 18:40 Ripon Mutabaahy 19.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 170.6

Single 15th 17:26 Ripon  |Photograph 11.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 172.6

Single 15th 17:10 Swallowdale 11.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 174.6
Nottingham

Single 15th 15:30 Hamilton |Sir Benedict 26.00 2.00 Win 1 50.00 176.6

Single 14th 14:45 Stratford |Manor Park 11.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 126.6



https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/3732
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 14th 14:45 Stratford |Storm Rising 51.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 127.6
Single 14th 13:35 Stratford |Phoebus 21.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 128.6
Lescribaa
Each Way 13th 19:20 Lisa's Dream 51.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 130.6
Nottingham
Single 13th 15:00 Lingfield |Lord Gorgeous 23.00 2.00 NR - 0.00 132.6
Single 13th 14:00 Lingfield |Sir Rodneyredb 26.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 132.6
lood
Single 13th 13:00 Lingfield |Colonial Love 34.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 134.6
Single 12th 13:37 Idoapologise 23.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 136.6
Doncaster
Each Way 11th 17:05 Chester |Athmad 21.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 138.6
Single 11th 16:55 Hexham |Calliope 9.50 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 140.6
Single 11th 16:11 Bath Precision 12.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 142.6
Storm
Single 11th 13:15 Bath Al Kout 17.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 144.6
Single 10th 16:20 Casting Vote 23.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 145.6
Chepstow
Single 9th 20:05 Uttoxeter[Finisk River 12.00 2.00 Race - 0.00 146.6
Cancelled
Each Way 9th 16:55 Haydock |Afkaar 81.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 146.6
Single 9th 16:00 Banana 29.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 148.6
Nottingham
Single 9th 13:00 Newbury |Remedium 29.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 150.6
Single 8th 16:48 Scale Force 15.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 152.6
Yarmouth
Each Way 8th 15:38 Ostilio 41.00 2.00 Win 1 48.00 154.6
Yarmouth
Single 8th 14:28 Noble Peace 11.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 106.6
Yarmouth
Single 7th 19:35 Peripeteia 19.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 108.6
\Wetherby
Single 7th 19:00 Headingley 23.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 110.6
\Wetherby
Single 7th 18:45 Revolutionise 21.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 112.6
Chelmsford
City
Single 7th 15:30 Brighton |Gun Dog 17.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 114.6
Single 7th 15:15 Salisbury|Ascraeus 12.00 2.00 Win 1 22.00 116.6
Single 7th 14:00 Brighton |Boom The 13.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 94.6
Groom
Single 6th 19:15 Windsor |Bugle Major 21.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 96.6
Single 5th 16:32 Perth Amalfi Doug 3.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 98.6
Single 5th 16:50 Andaleep 13.00 2.00 Win 1 21.60 99.6
Goodwood
Single 5th 16:45 High Velocity 7.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 78
Musselburgh
Single 5th 15:50 Kimifive 11.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 80
Goodwood
Single 4th 15:45 Epsom |Tone The 26.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 82
Downs Barone
Single 3rd 20:05 Bath Accrington 15.00 2.00 Win 1 28.00 84
Stanley
Single 3rd 17:04 Ebury 17.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 56
Doncaster
Single 3rd 15:00 Market |Caius Marcius 9.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 58
Rasen
Single 3rd 14:25 Market |Cardboard 7.50 2.00 NR - 0.00 60
Rasen Gangster
Single 3rd 14:19 Catterick |Coast 26.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 60
Single 1st 20:10 Ripon Latin Five 34.00 1.00 Win 1 33.00 61
Each Way 1st 18:25 Kempton |Evasive Power 67.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 28
Single 1st 14:30 All Yours 17.00 2.00 Win 1 32.00 30
Nottingham
Single 1st 14:10 Cartmel |Applesandpierr 7.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -2
es

Unless specified elsewhere:




¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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